TIMES MICROWAVE SYSTEMS
(800) TMS-COAX  •   www.timesmicrowave.com
A Smiths Group plc company
358 Hall Ave., Wallingford, CT, 06492-5039 U.S.A.
Phone: 203-949-8400 Fax: 203-949-8423
5
LMR-195
Flexible Communications Cable

5800 MHz 28.3 93.1 0.06
Part Description
Part Number Designation Jacket Stock Code
LMR-195 Standard Outdoor Cable Polyethylene 54110
LMR-195-DB Watertight Cable Polyethylene 54113
LMR-195-PVC  Indoor & Mobile Antenna Cable  PVC 54105
LMR-195-FR-W CMR/MPR (PCC FT4) White FR- PVC 54158
LMR-195-LLPL-W  CMP/MPP (PCC FT6) White Plenum 54159
Mechanical Specifications
Minimum Bend Radius 0.5 in 12.7 mm
Bending Moment 0.2 ft-lb 0.27 N-m
Weight 0.021 lb/ft 0.03 kG/m